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Staff Directory 

Risk Management 
Name Title Email Address 
Tina McEllin Associate Director tmcellin@uillinois.edu  
Shelly Romack Assistant Director  romack@uillinois.edu 
Nichole Jackson Insurance Manager I  ncjacksn@uillinois.edu 
Christine Flaningam Office Administrator flaninga@uillinois.edu  

Workers' Compensation and Claims Management 
Name Title Email Address 
Darlene Norton-Frazier 
Craig Steagall 
Brandi Perry 
Mary Johnson 
Kimberly Smith 
Melita L. Irwin 
Annette Soutchay 

Assistant Director 
Claims Analyst 
Claims Analyst 
Medical Insurance Specialist 
Office Administrator Office 
Support Specialist Office 
Support Associate 

dfrazier@illinois.edu 
steagall@uillinois.edu 
brandip@uillinois.edu  
mmjohnso@uillinois.edu 
kimsmith@illinois.edu 
mlirwin@illinois.edu 
soutchay@illinois.edu 
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